

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).66-68/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2007 in CWP No. 620/2003 & CWP No. 1352/2006 & CWP No. 1353/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

Ms. Promila , Adv

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters on 3rd March, 2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master