

SUPR EME COURT OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 of 2009 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3152-54 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.
(Appln. for clarification)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2009 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh K Sharma, Adv.
(Mentioned By)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.As. as early as possible.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master