

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No...../2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3152-3154 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.
(Appln. for impleadment/clarification)

Respondent(s)

IN THE MATTER OF :

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Applicant (s)

Date: 16/07/2009 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)/

Applicant (s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. along with I.A. Nos. 7-9 of 2009 in C.A.
Nos. 3152-3154 of 2009.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master

Note : I.A. Nos. 7-9/2009 in C.A. No. 3152-3154/2009 is
listed on 20/7/2009 before Court No.9.