

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 7-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3152-3154 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification and office report)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 10-12 (Applns. for impleadment)

I.A. Nos. 13-15 (Applns. for clarification)

Date: 20/07/2009 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Amanpreet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

IN IAs.7-9

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

In IAs.10-12 &13015 Ms. Binu Tamta, Av.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

rr- 1 In CA 3153/09 Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

rrs.10,11,12 In Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

C.A. 3152/09 Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

rr.2 InCA 3153/09 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal ,Adv

..2/-

IA Nos. 7-9 In CA 3152-3154/09...etc..contd..

:2:

Mr. R.K. Bawa, A.G.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Add. A.G.

Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. Nos. 10-12- Appln. for impleadment

List the I.As. along with the main matter.

I.A. Nos. 7-9 and I.A. Nos. 13-15- Applns. for clarification filed by the State and UPSC

Order dated 30th April, 2009 is clear and needs no clarification. Applications are dismissed accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master