

ITEM NO.95 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3152-3154 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14361 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3155 of 2009
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3156 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3158-3160 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.
Ms. Promila,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Om Prakash
Ms. Promila ,Adv
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Akshay K. Ghai,Adv.

...2/

Item No.95 : 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file
statement of case within four weeks.
List the matters on 9.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar