

7
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3152-3154 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3155 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 3156 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 3158-3160 of 2009

Date: 30/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Manish Nayak, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Ms. Promila ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma
Mr. Anil Nag

Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report be complied within six weeks.

| (Sushma Batra)
| Sr.P.A.

| | (Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|

