

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3152-3154 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

Civil appeal No. 3155 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3156 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3158-3160 of 2009

(Office report on default)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant in C.A. No. 3156 of 2009 and the respondents in these appeals to file statement of case..

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
|Court Master | |Asstt. Registrar |