

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 16-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3152-3154 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

I.A.No. 2 in C.A. No. 3155 of 2009

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A.Nos.10-12 in C.A. No. 3158-3160 of 2009

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Vinod Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/  
Applicant

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mr. K. Radha Kishan,Adv.

Mr. Sharwan Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Gobind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh,AAG

Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of March, 2014.  
I.As for early hearing are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]  
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master

