

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3152-3154 OF 2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NOS.3158-3160 of 2009

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO.3156 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO.3155 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO.14361 of 2009

(With appln. for directions, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.8710 of 2009

(With appln. for directions, per mission to place addl. documents on record, intervention and office report)

SLP(C) NO.19750 of 2011

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

..2/-

.2.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG (Not present)

Ms. Leena Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv. (Not present)

