

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be released from part-heard and listed
before the appropriate Bench.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER