

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3152-3154/2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 3155/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3156/2009
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3158-3160/2009
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8710/2009
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14361/2009
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19750/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 23/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Signature Not Verified Ms. Promila,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.03.26
15:44:45 IST

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

2

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagesh, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR
Mr. Akshay K. Ghai, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 06.04.2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master