

CORRECTED

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3152-3154/2009

NARAIN SINGH CHAUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM SWARUP GUPTA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3155/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3156/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3158-3160/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8710/2009  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14361/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19750/2011  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 13/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR  
Mr. Anil Nag, AOR  
Ms. Promila, AOR  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Nag, AOR  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Koundal, Adv.  
  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR  
  
Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR  
  
Ms. Promila, AOR  
  
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR  
  
Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR  
  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR  
Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the parties, let the matter be listed on 26.08.2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master